

Account Name
MR GARRY MILLAR
SELECT ACCOUNT

Account No 00263685 Sort Code 83-20-27 Page No 1 of 4



MR GARRY MILLAR
261 MALLARD CRESCENT
EAST KILBRIDE
GLASGOW
G75 8UJ

SELECT ACCOUNT

Summary	
Statement Date	04 AUG 2026
Period Covered	04 JUL 2026 to 04 AUG 2026
Previous Balance	£0.00
Paid In	£423.97
Withdrawn	£420.97
New Balance	£3.00
BIC	RBOSGB2L
IBAN	GB24RBO583202700263685

Welcome to your Royal Bank of Scotland statement

Why file and store your statements when we can do it for you? Manage your statements online at www.rbs.co.uk
If you have changed your address, telephone number, email address or occupation, please let us know.

Date	Description	Paid In(£)	Withdrawn(£)	Balance(£)
04 JUL 2026	BROUGHT FORWARD			0.00
06 JUL	Automated Credit M WOODSIDE FP 05/07/26 2305 600000001796179484	26.00		26.00
07 JUL	Card Transaction 0280 06JUL26 AMAZON* J36ZC9W85 LONDON GB		25.90	0.10
	Debit ROUND UP TO 2560		0.10	0.00
15 JUL	Automated Credit EBAY COMMERCE UK L P.7612576795 FP 15/07/26 0023 K9C3160LBMGB P.7612576795	85.86		85.86
	OnLine Transaction From A/C 00662560 MILLAR G Via Mobile Xfer	80.99		166.85
	OnLine Transaction From A/C 00662560 MILLAR G Via Mobile Xfer	5.00		171.85
	OnLine Transaction To A/C 00662560 MILLAR G Via Mobile Xfer		85.86	85.99
	OnLine Transaction MAUREEN BALANCE VIA MOBILE - PYMT FP 15/07/26 10 21151336738692000R		80.99	5.00
	Card Transaction 0280 14JUL26 WILLIAM HILL GIBRALTAR GI		5.00	0.00
20 JUL	Automated Credit UTILITY BEE LTD PHONE FP 20/07/26 1504 JO98VXQOPMQY1NY5LW	10.00		10.00
	OnLine Transaction From A/C 00662560 MILLAR G Via Mobile Xfer	8.45		18.45
	Charges UNPAID TRANSAC FEE 03JUL A/C 00263685		1.55	16.90
	OnLine Transaction To A/C 00662560 MILLAR G Via Mobile Xfer		8.45	8.45
	OnLine Transaction MAUREEN BALANCE VIA MOBILE - PYMT FP 20/07/26 10 51181459208911000R		8.45	0.00
22 JUL	Automated Credit EBAY COMMERCE UK L P.7635294955 FP 22/07/26 1501 KDBFDSZNOD77 P.7635294955	7.00		7.00
	OnLine Transaction MAUREEN BALANCE VIA MOBILE - PYMT FP 22/07/26 10 05150442964455000R		7.00	0.00
24 JUL	Card Transaction 0280 23JUL26 LC INTERNATIONAL L GIBRALTAR GI CREDIT	6.00		6.00
	OnLine Transaction MAUREEN BALANCE VIA MOBILE - PYMT FP 23/07/26 10 28222819811606000R		6.00	0.00
27 JUL	Automated Credit EBAY COMMERCE UK L P.7638009571 FP 25/07/26 1648 KFQJ46NFP0CR P.7638009571	6.00		6.00
	OnLine Transaction MAUREEN BALANCE VIA MOBILE - PYMT FP 25/07/26 10 34165100906504000R		6.00	0.00

The Royal Bank of Scotland plc. Registered in Scotland No. SC083026. Registered Office: 36 St. Andrew Square, Edinburgh, EH2 2YB. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Financial Services Firm Reference Number 114724.